
End of Year

(Month)
Total Forgery Gambling Homicide Assault Larceny Fraud

 Weapons

Offenses

Drugs

Offenses
Others

2021 2,076     10          -             60          40          140        145        95          1,040     546        

2022 2,170     14          1            57          52          167        163        90          1,033     593        

2023 2,168     10          -             55          33          202        209        102        1,019     536        

2024 2,252     10          1            53          38          192        251        124        1,028     555        

2025 2,442     9            -             57          43          245        337        111        1,037     603        

Feb. 2026 2,369     7            1            57          44          241        332        117        997        573        
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